482 Overland Park

Service Upon Request

RideKC Flex service will pick you up
and take you to your destination.

All trips must be within the boundaries
of the map below.

Call 913.362.3500

Service is offered Tuesdays and Fridays
from 10 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

Please call at least 24 hours in advance
of your requested trip.

Monday-Friday: 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Reservations are not required for locations
served by the route.
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Tuesday & Friday
Schedule

Overland Towers

Santa Fe Towers

81st & Marty

91st & Metcalf

95th & Antioch

87th & Antioch
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10:00
11:15
12:30

1:45

10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

10:20
11:35
12:50

10:30
11:45
1:00

10:35
11:50
1:05

10:45
12:00
ilgils





